
NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Air Pistol

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 132021  Indoor National Championships

LA PUENTE, CA
1688National Champions BRIDGE JR SHOOTING CLUB

YI, RYAN

KIM, JOHN

ZHANG, JADEN

568

565

555

LINCOLN, NE
1656Second Place WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB - GOLD

HURT, DWAINE

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL

ROSENE, JONATHAN

549

547

560

GLEN ROCK, NJ
16393rd Place LAPUA/ZERO

PETERSON, GARY

KANG, RICHARD

LANGE, DAVID

515

557

567

  Complete Ranking - All Teams 13 - Total Entries

* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

1. 1688BRIDGE JR SHOOTING CLUBEX 

2. 1656WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB - GOLDMA 

3. 1639LAPUA/ZEROMA 

4. 1627PRGC GOLDMA 

* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

5. 1618WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB - REDMA 

6. 1589CITADEL BLUEEX 

7. 1567GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLDSS 

8. 1558COEUR D'ALENE'S BESTSS 

 Team Rankings by Class and Category 13 - Total Entries

  MASTER  /  No Category 4 - Entries

1. 1656WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB - GOLDMA 

2. 1639LAPUA/ZEROMA 

3. 1627PRGC GOLDMA 

4. 1618WEEPING WATER GUN CLUB - REDMA 

  EXPERT  /  No Category 4 - Entries

1. 1688BRIDGE JR SHOOTING CLUBEX 

2. 1589CITADEL BLUEEX 

3. 1451CITADEL GOLDEX 

4. 1444BINGHAMTON RIFLE CLUBEX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  No Category 4 - Entries

1. 1567GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - GOLDSS 

2. 1558COEUR D'ALENE'S BESTSS 

3. 1499BRAZOS GRAYSS 

4. 1481CITADEL WHITESS 

  MARKSMAN  /  No Category 1 - Entries

1. 1423GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - SILVERMK 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie



NRA National Open Team Sectional - International Air Pistol

  Complete Ranking - All Teams 13 - Total Entries

* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

9. 1499BRAZOS GRAYSS 

10. 1481CITADEL WHITESS 

11. 1451CITADEL GOLDEX 

12. 1444BINGHAMTON RIFLE CLUBEX 

13. 1423GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB - SILVERMK 




